resultater

Norwegian PG XC-league 2006. Flights with startin Norway between 2005-10-01 and 2006-09-30.

Turer 417
total flown distance 10619.1 Km

Navn Glider Klubb Sum 1 2 3 4 5
1 Arne Kristian Advance Sigma 6 White Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb 467.2 1073 1014 926 84.4 81.5
Boiesen 2006-07- 2006-05- 61.7*15  2006-05- 2006-06-
05 07 2006-08- 27 09
13
2 Fredrik Sandquist Gradient aspen 2 26 Nidaros Luftsportsklubb 441 1548 1041 84.7 50.8 46.6

51.6*3 104.1*1  84.7*1 50.8*1 46.6*1
2006-07- 2006-07- 2006-07- 2006-06- 2006-07-

23 21 22 10 20
3 Ole Jonny UP Trango 2 Polarsirkelen Hang- og Paraglider  395.1 143.7 75 63.2 63.2 50
Rgnneberg Klubb 958*15  25*3 31.6*2 31.6*2 50*1
2006-06- 2006-05- 2006-05-  2006-05- 2006-06-
10 07 17 16 09
4 Gunnar Seebu UP Trango 2 Oslo Paragliderklubb 3814 1489 843 65.9 429 394

148.9*1 84.3*1 65.9%1 42.9%1 39.4%1
2006-06- 2006-06- 2006-08- 2006-05- 2006-08-

10 1 04 28 05
5 Kjell-Harald Airwave Magic 4 ML Polarsirkelen Hang- og Paraglider 342.1 1202 1011 47.7 37.2 35.9
Nesengmo Klubb 60.1*2 33.7*3 2006-06- 37.2*1 35.9%1
2006-05- 2006-05- 06 2006-05-  2006-06-
18 07 27 05
6 Lennart Artmann Apco Lambada Hallingdal Paragliderklubb 3341 1082 733 58.7 58.3 35.6
2006-06- 2006-07- 2006-06- 2006-07- 2006-05-
10 15 1 26 08
7 Anders Baerheim UP Taraga3proto Oslo Paragliderklubb 292.7 143.7 66.2 46.9 35.9
95.8*15 2006-06- 2006-06- 35.9*1
2006-06- 09 1 2006-06-
10 05
8 Ole-Halvard Smetbak Advance Sigma 6 Oslo Paragliderklubb 251.6 69.9 65.7 43.8 405 31.7

69.9*1 65.7*1 43.8*1 40.5*1 31.7*1
2006-06- 2006-04- 2006-06- 2006-08- 2006-06-

1 21 09 05 05
9 Arne Arsbog UP Trango 2 Romsdalstindene Paragliderklubb 2209 1016 424 29.1 26.7 211
2006-06- 424*1  29.1*1 2006-08-  2006-07-
10 2006-05-  2006-05- 05 02
27 26
10 Hans Cato Grytnes  Advance Sigma6 Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb 217.3 1075 424 35.9 18.2 13.3
(red/bla/hvit) 2006-06- 424*1  359*1 1821 13.3¢1
10 2006-05- 2006-06-  2006-08- 2006-08-
27 05 06 04
11 Thomas Skarpas Swing Mistral4 DROP - Drammen og Omegn 216.6 63.7 43.3 414 36 32.2
Parag|iderk|ubb 63.7*1 43.3*1 41.4*1 36*1 32.2*1
2006-06- 2006-05- 2006-05-  2006-06- 2006-06-
10 27 06 1 09
12 Kristian Aasen Firebird Eagle Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb 2139 54 451 39.7 38 371
54+1 451%1  39.7%1 38*1 37.1%1
2006-06- 2006-07- 2006-08-  2006-05- 2006-03-
30 20 05 06 24
13 Magnus Eriksson Ozone Mantra Glidflygarna 205.1 1004 383 28.3 20.5 17.6
2006-06- 383*1  2006-06- 20.5*1  17.6*1
10 2006-08- 11 2006-07-  2006-08-
19 05 13
14 Marius Sveen Airwave Magic4 Nidaros Luftsportsklubb 200.8 50 442 424 359 28.3
50*1 442*1  424%1 359*1  28.3*1

2006-06- 2006-06- 2006-05- 2006-06- 2006-07-
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Qystein Walle

Jan Richard Hansen

Peder Sperstad

Rune Christian

Iversen

Stein-Tore Erdal

Svein Gladpilot

Bjgrneseth

Frode Graff

Roy Almestad

Stein Sarensen

Th°mas Nilsen

Svein Harald

Hansson

Jon Fjelldal

Sindre Hauglum

Rolf Dale

Roar Gaulen

Barre Midtlien

NOVA Tycoon

Ozone Mantra 24

UP Trango 2

Gradient Aspen 2

Orange

Apco Lambada M

SOL Synergy2 M

Airwave Magic 3 L

UP Targa 3

Summit 3

Advance Omega 6

UP Trango 2

Ozone AddictR S

Aerodyne, Shaman Full

Race

UP Targa 2 "Olden"

UP Summit 2

Firebird Spider M

resultater

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Skorve Flygarlag

Valdres Hang- og Paraglider Klubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Fjordane Luftsportsklubb

Bergen Hang/Paragliding Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Sportwing Hangglider Klubb
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1954

194.7

187.6

184

183.3

170.6

169.5

168.6

167.7

166.4

160.1

159.3

143.7

141.2

135.9

128.3

65.9
65.9*1

2006-08-

04

58.7
58.7*1

2006-08-

04

65
651

2006-08-

04

58
58+1

2006-07-

26

55.1
55.1%1

2006-05-

04

48.4
48.4*1

2006-05-

07

45.6

2006-05-

06

51.2

2006-06-

30

53.9
53.9*1

2006-06-

09

43.1
431*1

2006-05-

27

50.7

2006-05-

04

54.3

2006-06-

30

40.4
404*1

2006-05-

27

65.9
65.9*1

2006-08-

04

51.9

2006-07-

26

112.7
112.7*1

2006-05-

07

09

394
39.4%1

2006-08-

05

424
42.4%1

2006-05-

27

41.8
4181

2006-08-

05

56.1
56.1*1

2006-06-

30

36.4
36.4*1

2006-05-

27

38.8
38.8*1

2006-04-

21

40.2
40.2*1

2006-07-

22

33

2006-05-

17

33.9
33.9*1

2006-08-

04

38.2
38.2*1

2006-06-

05

43.1
431%1

2006-05-

27

36
36*1

2006-06-

05

30.2

2006-06-

09

394
39.4*1

2006-08-

05

30.7

2006-06-

10

15.6
15.6*1

2006-08-

04

27

35.9
35.9*1

2006-08-

06

39
39*1

2006-08-

05

30.1
30.1%1

2006-08-

03

28.9
28.9*1

2006-07-

15

34.4
34.4*1

2006-06-

05

32.2
32.2%1

2006-06-

10

35.9
35.9*1

2006-06-

05

31.2

2006-06-

28

30.3
30.3*1

2006-08-

05

344
34.4%1

2006-07-

15

37
37*1

2006-06-

05

27

2006-07-

15

257

2006-06-

1

35.9
35.9*1

2006-08-

06

25

2006-08-

05

05

359
35.9*1

2006-06-

05

36.2

2006-06-

1

255

2006-06-

30

21.9
21.9%1

2006-06-

17

291
29.1%1

2006-05-

26

26.6
26.6*1

2006-04-

01

254

2006-07-

20

30
30*1

2006-08-

03

259
259*1

2006-05-

27

33
33+1

2006-06-

09

23.1

2006-05-

07

23.1

2006-06-

28

24
24*1

2006-05-

08

15.2

2006-07-

23

22

18.3
2006-07-
29

18.4
2006-07-
02

25.2
2006-07-
22

19.1
19.1*1
2006-07-
10

28.3
2831
2006-06-
10

246
24.6*1
2006-08-
03

224
2006-05-
07

23.2
2006-06-
11

23.7
23.7*1
2006-06-
10

17.7
17.7°1
2006-05-
25

6.2
2006-05-
05

18.9
2006-06-
27

234
23.4%1
2006-06-
05

13.1
2006-06-
11



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Are Utvik

Magne Kveaerum

Runar Halling

Roar Skuggedal

Robert Haugen

Pal Tore Sveen

John Andrew

Borkamo

Pal Vinje

Berit Brudeseth

Lars Tore Strand

Kenneth R Bunes

John Bjegrnback

Asbjgrn Andersen

Kjetil Pettersen

Gunnar Saetre

Frode Myhre

Age André Sjavik

Mac Eden Ill Gold/Blue

Freex Arcane, "tigern"

Gradient Aspen Il

Advance Omega 5

Swing Astral 3

Ozone AddictM

Mac Velvia & Ava X-Alps

Ozone Vulcan L

(White/Blue)

Gin Zoom S

Ozone Vulcan M

Sky ARES rgged og hvit

Apco Keara M

Windtech Quarx 27 (red)

Firebird Eagle M

Ozone Vulcan M

Independence Akron

UP Summit 3 Rad/Gul

resultater

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Stratus Paragliderklubb, Sunnmgre

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Romsdalstindene Paragliderklubb

Stjgrdal Hang- Og Paragliderklubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og Paraglider
Klubb

Bodg Hang- og Paraglider Klubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Tromsg Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Bergen Hang/Paragliding Klubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og Paraglider
Klubb
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126.5

1256

1234

118.7

109.5

97.6

92.7

924

92.3

84.3

71.2

67.1

65.4

63.1

56.4

54.6

43

299
29.9*1

2006-05-

27

345

2006-07-

25

54
54*1

2006-06-

30

101.3

2006-05-

07

33.6

2006-06-

30

284
28.4*1

2006-07-

23

275
275*1

2006-05-

27

34.5
345*1

2006-06-

28

43.8
438*1

2006-05-

27

28.7

2006-07-

21

71.2

2006-07-

04

15.1

2006-05-

16

26.1
26.1*1

2006-07-

16

35.9
35.9*1

2006-06-

05

56.4
56.4*1

2006-04-

05

34.8

2006-06-

10

221
22.1%1

2006-05-

06

294
29.4*1

2006-05-

27

30.8

2006-06-

30

37
37*1

2006-06-

05

17.4

2006-04-

02

254
25.4+1

2006-05-

27

249
24.91

2006-05-

17

22.8
22.8*1

2006-06-

27

20.6
20.6*1

2006-06-

27

204

2006-08-

05

20.2

2006-07-

25

14.6

2006-05-

27

13.8
13.8*1

2006-05-

07

18.4

2006-05-

01

8.5

2006-06-

05

209
20.9*1

2006-06-

10

275
275%1

2006-05-

28

212
21.2*1

2006-08-

06

11.9

2006-06-

1

216

2006-04-

28

16.6
16.6*1

2006-07-

21

16.4
16.4*1

2006-05-

16

13.7

2006-05-

27

11.8

2006-06-

10

15.1

2006-07-

26

14

2006-05-

27

11.4

2006-08-

03

8.8

2006-04-

29

6
6*1

2006-07-

26

26.6
26.6*1

2006-05-

28

20.2

2006-07-

20

10.6

2006-04-

10

16.8

2006-06-

26

14.7
14.7*1

2006-07-

20

14.7
14.7*1

2006-05-

16

13.3

2006-05-

27

8.9

2006-08-

04

12.6

2006-07-

22

13.1

2006-05-

28

8.2

2006-05-

06

2.7

2006-07-

05

13.1
13.1*1
2006-05-
27

18.9
2006-07-
15

9.9
2006-05-
11

121
12.1%1
2006-06-
01

13

13*1
2006-07-
05

11.3
1131
2006-06-
01

10.3
2005-10-
15

74
2006-08-
06

7.7
2006-07-
23

10.3
2006-04-
19

5.9
2006-07-
29

2.6
2006-04-
20



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Bjgrnar A. Trondsen

Olav Kant

Roger Lid

Jargen Wang

Geir Inge Dyvik

Torstein Stgylen

Dag Harald Hovind

James jr. Mercer

Morten Plinnecke

Olav Styrk Grimstad

Ole-Johann
Josokbakke

Jostein Pysaed

Tor-Erik Stranna

Advance Omega5

Swing Mistral 4

Independence Dragon 2

UP Trango2

Firebird Spider M DHV1-

2

Gradient Golden 28

Advance Omega 6

Airwave Sport2 M

Freex Spark S - bla/hvit

Nova Tatto M

Swing Astral 3.26 (bla)

Gradient Aspen 28

Gradient Delite 24

resultater

Harstad Hang- Og Paragl. Klubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Tromse Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Nordvest Paragliderklubb

DROP - Drammen og Omegn

Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Stratus Paragliderklubb, Sunnmeare

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb
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36

285

279

247

18.7

17.6

17.5

13.8

12.3

8

7.3

3.5

31.3
31.3*1

2006-05-

27

285

2006-06-

01

279
27.9*1

2006-04-

01

16.9

2006-04-

29

18.7

2006-03-

15

6.3

2006-04-

20

17.5

2006-04-

01

7

2006-04-

11

6.3

2006-06-

04

9.4

2006-06-

17

54
54*1

2006-07-

22

7.3

2006-04-

1"

3.5

2006-01-

01

4.7

2006-05-

26

7.8

2006-05-

28

5.8

2006-08-

13

6.8

2006-05-

16

6

2006-05-

09

2.6

2006-05-

28

2.3 1.9
2006-04-  2006-03-
03 25

1.3
2006-04-
01



